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Wettkampf-Nr. 237

50m Freistil Manner B-Finale
Offene Wertung

B-Finale

9. Marco Di Carli 1985
10. Florian Bambl 1989
11. Alexander Kunert 1996
12. Tom Siara 1990
13. Rico Stéckmann 1991
14. Stefano Razeto 1986
15. Antonin Klingler 1995
16. Kai Heftrich 1990

SG Frankfurt
Schwimmclub Regensburg
SV Gelnhausen 1924

SG Neukolln Berlin

SC Chemnitz von 1892
Erster Offenbacher SC
VfL Sindelfingen

SG Frankfurt

00:22,19
00:22,61
00:22,62
00:22,63
00:22,84
00:22,87
00:22,98
00:23,10

Datenverarbeitung http://www.titanium-sportstiming.de

i (rena %>

Wuppertal, "Schwimmoper"

Zeitmessung ICS GERMAN TIMING GMBH

¥ TYR speedo > HEAD

Always in front.
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